
GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Calls for Service 

September 2023 

Total Incidents: 7,964 

DESCRIPTION # INCIDENTS 

NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE 
211 SILENT 
211JO - FIELD EMERGENCY? 
2735 REPORT 
415 DOG 
415 VEHICLE 
911 HANG UP 
ABUSE INVESTIGATION 
ADW IP - FIELD EMERGENCY 
ADW JO- FIELD EMERGENCY? 
ALL OTHER FELONY 
ALL OTHER MISD 
ANNOY/OBSCENE CALLS REPORT 
APS INVESTIGATION 
ARSON 
ASSAULT IP 
ASSAULT JO 
ASSAULT REPORT 
ASSIST 
ASSIST FIRE 
ASSIST POLICE 
ATTEMPT BURGLARY 
ATTEMPT CAR THEFT 
ATTEMPT SUICIDE 
AUDIBLE BURGLARY ALARM 
BO SIGNALS 
BO UNIT 
BRANDISHING JO 
BRANDISHING REPORT 
BURGLARY IP - FIELD EMERGENCY? 
BURGLARY JO 
BURGLARY REPORT 
C10 
CANCEL REPORT 
CHECK THE WELL-BEING 
COURT 

1 
6 
5 
3 
8 

24 
61 
12 
2 
7 
2 

30 
6 

36 
6 
7 

31 
18 

190 
34 
38 
4 
1 
1 

245 
9 

10 
7 
2 
7 
9 

66 
103 
23 

312 
1 

DESCRIPTION # INCIDENTS 

DEFRAUDING A BUSINESS 2 
DETAIL 647 
DISTURBANCE 382 
DOM VIOL IP - FIELD EMERGENCY? 18 
DOM VIOL JO 9 
DRUNK 17 
DUI 16 
ESCAR REPORT 12 
EXTRA PATROL 54 
FAILURE TO YIELD 2 
FAMILY DISTURBANCE 29 
FIELD INVESTIGATION 84 
FIGHT 16 
FLOCK HIT 15 
FOLLOWUP 66 
FOOT BEAT 3 
FOOT PURSUIT 2 
FRAUD 55 
GLN MUNI CODE 85 
GRAND THEFT REPORT 11 
GTA INVESTIGATION 42 
GTA JO 1 
HAILED DOWN 63 
HATE CRIME 1 
HAZARD 46 
HIT AND RUN JO 15 
INDECENT EXPOSURE IP 3 
INDECENT EXPOSURE JO 1 
INDECENT EXPOSURE REPORT 1 
KEEP THE PEACE 18 
KNIFE 4 
LOG INFORMATION 5 
LOJACK HIT 1 
MEAL BREAK 12 
MENTAL PERSON 34 
MISSING JUVENILE 2 
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MISSING PERSON 
MISSING RETURN 
MOTORIST ASSIST 
MOVIE DETAIL 
NARCOTICS 
NOISE COMPLAINT 
NOT BREATHING 
NOTIFICATION 
OPEN 911 
OUT DETAIL 
OUT FOR INVEST 
OUT FOR INVESTIGATION 
OUT ON A BIKE 
OUT ON A PARKER 
OVERDOSE 
PANIC ALARM 
PARKING COMPLAINT 
PARTY 
PERSON DEAD 
PERSON DOWN 
PERSON INJURED 
PERSON W/GUN-FIELD EMERGENCY 
PETTY THEFT REPORT 
PETTY THEFT SUSPECT 
PRINTS 
PROPERTY FOUND 
PROPERTY LOST 
PROWLER 
RAPE REPORT 
RECOVERED VEHICLE 
REPO 
REQUEST DR 
ROAD RAGE 
ROBBERY REPORT 
RUNAWAY REPORT 
SEXUAL FELONY REPORT 

25 
9 

38 
1 

13 
185 

6 
3 
7 

38 
198 
238 
26 
58 
3 

19 
453 
41 
13 
13 
9 
3 

10 
25 
4 

28 
11 
6 
3 
3 

100 
2 
7 
3 
5 
1 
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SHOTS HEARD 4 
SILENT BURGLARY ALARM 5 
SPECIAL EVENT 1 
STALKING INVESTIGATION 2 
SUBJECT STOP 228 
SUBJECT STOP 2 38 
SUBJECT STOP 3 2 
SUBJECT STOP GROUP 1 
SUBPOENA SERVICE 2 
SURVEILLLANCE 36 
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 144 
SUSPICIOUS GROUP 20 
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 127 
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 69 
TAGGING IN PROGRESS 4 
TAGGING REPORT 22 
TC CITY PROP INVOLVED 15 
TC DUI 2 
TC HIT AND RUN 77 
TC PEDESTRIAN STRUCK 7 
TC PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY 59 
TC WITH DISTURBANCE 6 
TC WITH INJURIES 21 
TEST CALL 6 
THEFT IP 10 
THEFT REPORT 120 
THEFTJO 44 
THREAT INVESTIGATION 28 
TRAFFIC 1675 
TRAFFIC COLLISION 100 
TRAFFIC HAZARD 9 
TRAFFIC PURSUIT 3 
TRANSPORT 8 
TRESPASS 191 
TRF NO GEO 53 
UNIT OUT STATION 6 

2 of 3 10/11/2023 5:42:05 PM 



GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Calls for Service 

September 2023 

Total Incidents: 7,964 

DESCRIPTION # INCIDENTS 

UNKNOWN ALARM 13 
UNKNOWN PROBLEM 46 
VANDALISM 36 
VANDALISM IP 2 
VANDALISM JO 4 
VEHICLE ALARM 3 
WARRANT 2 
WARRANT PICKUP 5 
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