

## GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT



Calls for Service

# September 2023

Total Incidents: 7,964

DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS	DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS
NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE	1	DEFRAUDING A BUSINESS	2
211 SILENT	6	DETAIL	647
211JO - FIELD EMERGENCY?	5	DISTURBANCE	382
2735 REPORT	3	DOM VIOL IP - FIELD EMERGENCY?	18
415 DOG	8	DOM VIOL JO	9
415 VEHICLE	24	DRUNK	17
911 HANG UP	61	DUI	16
ABUSE INVESTIGATION	12	ESCAR REPORT	12
ADW IP - FIELD EMERGENCY	2	EXTRA PATROL	54
ADW JO- FIELD EMERGENCY?	7	FAILURE TO YIELD	2
ALL OTHER FELONY	2	FAMILY DISTURBANCE	29
ALL OTHER MISD	30	FIELD INVESTIGATION	84
ANNOY/OBSCENE CALLS REPORT	6	FIGHT	16
APS INVESTIGATION	36	FLOCK HIT	15
ARSON	6	FOLLOWUP	66
ASSAULT IP	7	FOOT BEAT	3
ASSAULT JO	31	FOOT PURSUIT	2
ASSAULT REPORT	18	FRAUD	55
ASSIST	190	GLN MUNI CODE	85
ASSIST FIRE	34	GRAND THEFT REPORT	11
ASSIST POLICE	38	GTA INVESTIGATION	42
ATTEMPT BURGLARY	4	GTA JO	1
ATTEMPT CAR THEFT	1	HAILED DOWN	63
ATTEMPT SUICIDE	1	HATE CRIME	1
AUDIBLE BURGLARY ALARM	245	HAZARD	46
BO SIGNALS	9	HIT AND RUN JO	15
BO UNIT	10	INDECENT EXPOSURE IP	3
BRANDISHING JO	7	INDECENT EXPOSURE JO	1
BRANDISHING REPORT	2	INDECENT EXPOSURE REPORT	1
BURGLARY IP - FIELD EMERGENCY?	7	KEEP THE PEACE	18
BURGLARY JO	9	KNIFE	4
BURGLARY REPORT	66	LOG INFORMATION	5
C10	103	LOJACK HIT	1
CANCEL REPORT	23	MEAL BREAK	12
CHECK THE WELL-BEING	312	MENTAL PERSON	34
COURT	1	MISSING JUVENILE	2



## GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT





# September 2023

Total Incidents: 7,964

DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS	DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS
MISSING PERSON	25	SHOTS HEARD	4
MISSING RETURN	9	SILENT BURGLARY ALARM	5
MOTORIST ASSIST	38	SPECIAL EVENT	1
MOVIE DETAIL	1	STALKING INVESTIGATION	2
NARCOTICS	13	SUBJECT STOP	228
NOISE COMPLAINT	185	SUBJECT STOP 2	38
NOT BREATHING	6	SUBJECT STOP 3	2
NOTIFICATION	3	SUBJECT STOP GROUP	1
OPEN 911	7	SUBPOENA SERVICE	2
OUT DETAIL	38	SURVEILLLANCE	36
OUT FOR INVEST	198	SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	144
OUT FOR INVESTIGATION	238	SUSPICIOUS GROUP	20
OUT ON A BIKE	26	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	127
OUT ON A PARKER	58	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	69
OVERDOSE	3	TAGGING IN PROGRESS	4
PANIC ALARM	19	TAGGING REPORT	22
PARKING COMPLAINT	453	TC CITY PROP INVOLVED	15
PARTY	41	TC DUI	2
PERSON DEAD	13	TC HIT AND RUN	77
PERSON DOWN	13	TC PEDESTRIAN STRUCK	7
PERSON INJURED	9	TC PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY	59
PERSON W/GUN-FIELD EMERGENCY	3	TC WITH DISTURBANCE	6
PETTY THEFT REPORT	10	TC WITH INJURIES	21
PETTY THEFT SUSPECT	25	TEST CALL	6
PRINTS	4	THEFT IP	10
PROPERTY FOUND	28	THEFT REPORT	120
PROPERTY LOST	11	THEFTJO	44
PROWLER	6	THREAT INVESTIGATION	28
RAPE REPORT	3	TRAFFIC	1675
RECOVERED VEHICLE	3	TRAFFIC COLLISION	100
REPO	100	TRAFFIC HAZARD	9
REQUEST DR	2	TRAFFIC PURSUIT	3
ROAD RAGE	7	TRANSPORT	8
ROBBERY REPORT	3	TRESPASS	191
RUNAWAY REPORT	5	TRF NO GEO	53
SEXUAL FELONY REPORT	1	UNIT OUT STATION	6



## GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT



Calls for Service

# September 2023

Total Incidents: 7,964

DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS
UNKNOWN ALARM	13
UNKNOWN PROBLEM	46
VANDALISM	36
VANDALISM IP	2
VANDALISM JO	4
VEHICLE ALARM	3
WARRANT	2
WARRANT PICKUP	5